Substit 3 Copies To Appropriate District Office	State of New M		Form C-103 Revised March 25, 1999			
District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 8/7240	Energy, Minerals and Na	aturai Resources	WELL API NO.			
<u>District II</u> 811 South First, Artesia, NM 87210	OIL CONSERVATION	ON DIVISION	5. Indicate Type	30-045-29749 of Lease		
District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410	2040 South Pa	STATE X FEE				
District IV 2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505	Santa Fe, NM	87505	6. State Oil & 0	Gas Lease No.		
	ATION FOR PERMIT (FORM C-10	R PLAUG BACK TO A	7. Lease Name of STATE COM C	or Unti Agreement Name		
Oil Well Gas Well	8 Well No	8. Well No. 12F				
2. Name of Operator CONOCO, II	12	1215				
3. Address of Operator P.O. BOX	9. Pool name or Wildcat BLANCO MESAVERDE/BASIN DAKOT					
4. Well Location	53	W. C.				
Unit Letter A : 7	feet from the NOR	RTH line and 790)'feet fro	m the <u>EAST</u> line		
Section 16	Township 29N	Range 8W	NMPM	County SAN JUAN		
	10. Elevation (Show whethe	r DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)				
	opropriate Box to Indicate	e Nature of Notice, I	Report or Other I	Data		
NOTICE OF INT	TENTION TO: PLUG AND ABANDON	REMEDIAL WOR	SEQUENT RE	PORT OF: ALTERING CASING [
TEMPORARILY ABANDON	CHANGE PLANS	COMMENCE DRI	ILLING OPNS.	PLUG AND		
PULL OR ALTER CASING	MULTIPLE COMPLETION	CASING TEST AN	ND	ABANDONMENT		
OTHER: DHC	X	OTHER:				
12. Describe proposed or completed of starting and proposed work). or recompletion. In reference to Order #R-11363 Comperforations are: Blanco Mesaverde: 4685' - 5418'	SEE RULE 1103. For Multip	le Completions: Attach	diagram of proposed	l completion		
Basin Dakota: 7352' - 7549'						
Allocation will be by subtraction (se	e attached)					
Commingling in this well will not re	duce the value of the remaining	ng production.				
The State Land Office has been notif	fied of our intent					
Interest owners have been notified.						
^						
I hereby certify/that the information	1 8 1 1	the best of my knowledg	ge and belief.			
SIGNATURE Stack	/ Carberry TIT	L <u>E REGULATORY AN</u>	VALYST	DATE 05/11/2001		
Type or print name DEBORAH MA	RBERRY		Telep	phone No. (281)293-1005		
(This space for State use) Orleans! Signed it	DY STEVEN N. HAYDEM	DEPUTY OIL & GAS	INSPECTOR, DIST.	MAY 17 2001		
APPROVED BYConditions of approval, if any:	TITI	LE		DATE		

NHC 399AZ

L

District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

District II

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised August 15, 2000

811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210 District III

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies

Fee Lease - 3 Copies

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV AMENDED REPORT 2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505 WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT 3 Pool Name ² Pool Code ¹ API Number 72319 **BLANCO MESAVERDE** 30-045-29749 6 Well Number 5 Property Name 4 Property Code 12E STATE COM O 003275 9 Elevation 8 Operator Name 7 OGRID No. CONOCO, INC. 005073 ¹⁰ Surface Location Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County Lot Idn Section Township Range UL or lot no. SAN JUAN NORTH 790' **EAST** 790' 8W 29N 16 11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface North/South line East/West line County Lot Idn Feet from the Range Section Township UL or lot no. 14 Consolidation Code 15 Order No. 13 Joint or Infill 12 Dedicated Acres

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION ¹⁷OPERATOR CERTIFICATION 16 I hereby certify that the information contained herein is and complete to the best of my knowledge and DEBORAH MARBERRY Printed Name REGULATORY ANALYST 04/20/2001 18SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief. Date of Survey Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor: Certificate Number

District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

District II

811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210 District III

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form C-102 Revised August 15, 2000

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies

Α

1000 Rio Brazos R	d., Aztec, NN	M 87410					M 87505				Lease - 3 Copies	
District IV					Sama	· · · · · · · ·	111 07505		_	_	_	
2040 South Pachec	o, Santa Fe, N								Ĺ.	AME	ENDED REPORT	
		W	ELL LO	CATIO	N AND	AC	REAGE DEDI	CATION PL	ΑT			
1	API Numbe			² Pool Cod				³ Pool Na		•		
					BASIN DAKOTA							
					5 Pr	Property Name				6 Well Number		
	Cour	STATE C	OM O		Tropolog reams					12E		
003275 STATE COM O						Operator Name				9 Elevation		
	140.	GONIOGO	INC	·					1			
005073		CONOCC), INC.	10 Surface Location								
										/West line	County	
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet fr	om the	North/South line	Feet from the		/ west line	1	
A	16	29N	8W		790'		NORTH	790'	EAST	ł	SAN JUAN	
	1	<u> </u>	11 Ro	ttom Ho	ole Locat	ion I	Different From	Surface				
CTIT I-t	Coction	Township	Range	Lot Idn		om the		Feet from the	Ëast	/West line	County	
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	range									
	<u></u>			. I. O.	rder No.							
12 Dedicated Acre	s 13 Joint o	or Infill 14 Co	nsolidation Co	ode is O	ruer No.							
		1										
		L										
NO ALL	WADIE	WILEE	ASSIGNET	O TO TH	IIS COME	LETI	ON UNTIL ALL	NTERESTS H	AVE BE	EN CON	SOLIDATED OR	
NO ALLC	MADLE	WILL DL	IATZ-MOL	NDARD	UNIT H	AS BE	EEN APPROVED	BY THE DIV	ISION			
16			1011 5111	127111						CERT	TIFICATION	
10	ŀ										n contained herein is	
							à۷	•	• •	•		
							0	true ana coi	прівів ю іпв	e vest of my	knowledge and	
							0 190	belief	\sim	^^	n	
	l						110		1 1	VIa.	berry	
	ŀ							Milan	<u>ale</u>	7 1 400	v-cour	
								DEBORA	HMADI	DEDDV	(/	
									H MAKI	DEKKI		
								Printed Name				
								REGULA	REGULATORY ANALYST			
								Title				
	1							04/20/20/	11			
								04/20/200				
	ł		Ì					Date				
								18SURV	EYOR	CERTI	FICATION	
	1							I hereby cer	tify that the	well locati	on shown on this plat	
			ğ								ial surveys made by	
	,			l								
				l				14			hat the same is true	
				İ				and correct	to the best	of my beli	ef.	
								1				
								Date of Sur	vev			
								Signature a		rofessiona	l Survevor:	
								oignature a	Dog: Of I	_ 0.50010114	,	
	1											
						1		i i				

Certificate Number